
26.10.2025 Inowrocław

L.p Nr lic. Nazwisko Imię Klub ur. II

1. 246 Volkov Stepan Energa KTS Toruń 2012 70

awans do II 

Grand Prix

2. 1856 Rudolf Wiktor LUKS Chełmno 2009 66

3. 1229 Dereszewski Michał KS Nowa Era Toruń 2007 62

4. 1171 Glanert Olaf Olimpia Grudziądz 2012 59

5. 1233 Korzus Julian KS Nowa Era Toruń 2010 57

6. 3628 Kieca Jakub LUKS Chełmno 2011 55

7. 1844 Borek Kaspian LUKS Chełmno 2014 53

8. 958 Bogucki Szymon Energa KTS Toruń 2013 51

9-12 1254 Sawina Maksymilian KS Nowa Era Toruń 2008 47

957 Babiak Oliwier Energa KTS Toruń 2008 47

1172 Jędrzejewski Oliwier Olimpia Grudziądz 2012 47

1255 Skorulski Adam KS Nowa Era Toruń 2008 47

13-16 1015 Maciejewski Bartosz UKS Top Solec Kuj. 2010 39

7869 Kozłowski Karol Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 2009 39

1855 Pankowski Jakub LUKS Chełmno 2013 39

1017 Piekutowski Cyprian UKS Top Solec Kuj. 2010 39

17-24 4306 Gotowalski Jakub IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2007 28

1251 Rękas Maciej KS Nowa Era Toruń 2008 28

2859 Babiak Filip Energa KTS Toruń 2010 28

1226 Biernat Michał KS Nowa Era Toruń 2010 28

1231 Jurkiewicz Michał KS Nowa Era Toruń 2010 28

1244 Pawzun Igor KS Nowa Era Toruń 2010 28

2286 Świś Stanisław Energa KTS Toruń 2012 28

4838 Wolf Cezary Olimpia Grudziądz 2013 28

25-32 960 Kurowski Maksymilian Energa KTS Toruń 2008 16

4829 Gozdal Jakub Olimpia Grudziądz 2011 16

1851 Lippki Aleks LUKS Chełmno 2009 16

4311 Majewski Franciszek IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2009 16

1854 Nosol Bartłomiej LUKS Chełmno 2011 16

2185 Błędzki Damian Energa KTS Toruń 2011 16

985 Śmigielski Mateusz Gotyk Toruń 2009 16

241 Drajem Mateusz Energa KTS Toruń 2013 16

33-48 976 Dymiński Kacper Gotyk Toruń 2009 10

4835 Maćkowiak Maksymilian Olimpia Grudziądz 2009 10

7877 Sempowicz Rożek Dariusz Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 2009 10

4836 Sado Fabian Olimpia Grudziądz 2008 10

6642 Oracz Hubert LUKS Barcin 2012 10

1852 Lippki Ksawery LUKS Chełmno 2012 10
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7582 Gackowski Nikodem Cis Cekcyn 2010 10

1858 Szulc Karol LUKS Chełmno 2013 10

7863 Ewleszyn Miłosz Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 2014 10

4827 Bugay Aleksey Olimpia Grudziądz 2011 10

4832 Jakubowski Adrian Olimpia Grudziądz 2016 10

6858 Dubiel Filip MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 2012 10

4310 Krupnicki Jakub IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2015 10

4315 Stec Oliwier IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2007 10

1225 Bąk Jan KS Nowa Era Toruń 2012 10

7870 Kubas Julian Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 2012 10

49-58 1016 Marjanek Nataniel UKS Top Solec Kuj. 2009 9

2217 Janiec Dawid Energa KTS Toruń 2011 9

6857 Andrzejewski Jędrzej MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 2008 9

2903 Stężewski Hubert LUKS Barcin 2013 9

4826 Baranowski Jakub Olimpia Grudziądz 2012 9

7577 Klunder Arkadiusz Cis Cekcyn 2011 9

7864 Ewleszyn Szymon Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 2011 9

4313 Morzydusza Natan IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2012 9

4308 Krąż Aleksander IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 2015 9

6301 Wilk Ksawery UKS Top Solec Kuj. 2013 9



Lp. # LO Zawodnik Rok u. Klub KW/1GPP KW/2GPP P-ty

1. 12 961 SZURLEJ Kacper 2007 Energa KTS Toruń 100 152 252

2. 24 1252 RĘKAS Miłosz 2008 KS Nowa Era Toruń 100 108 208

3. 38 1254 SAWINA Maksymilian 2008 KS Nowa Era Toruń 92 92 184

4. 45 1233 KORZUS Julian 2010 KS Nowa Era Toruń 72 92 164

5. 50 1171 GLANERT Olaf 2012 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 57 100 157

6. 57 1229 DERESZEWSKI Michał 2007 KS Nowa Era Toruń 74 74 148

7. 64 1856 RUDOLF Wiktor 2009 LUKS Chełmno 74 66 140

8. 89 957 BABIAK Oliwier 2008 Energa KTS Toruń 74 47 121

9. 99 3628 KIECA Jakub 2011 LUKS Chełmno 62 55 117

10. 154 958 BOGUCKI Szymon 2013 Energa KTS Toruń 51 51 102

11. 185 1844 BOREK Kaspian 2014 LUKS Chełmno 39 53 92

12. 210 1015 MACIEJEWSKI Bartosz 2010 UKS Top Solec Kujawski 47 39 86

13. 218 4306 GOTOWALSKI Jakub 2007 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 55 28 83

14. 228 7869 KOZŁOWSKI Karol 2009 KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 39 39 78

15. 244 1172 JĘDRZEJEWSKI Oliwier 2012 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 28 47 75

16. 245 1255 SKORULSKI Adam 2008 KS Nowa Era Toruń 28 47 75

17. 248 1251 RĘKAS Maciej 2008 KS Nowa Era Toruń 47 28 75

18. 260 246 VOLKOV Stepan 2012 Energa KTS Toruń 70 72

19. 269 1241 NOWAKOWSKI Adrian 2013 KS Nowa Era Toruń 47 24 71

20. 270 1260 UTYLSKI Ignacy 2013 KS Nowa Era Toruń 47 24 71

21. 276 1855 PANKOWSKI Jakub 2013 LUKS Chełmno 28 39 67

22. 285 2859 BABIAK Filip 2010 Energa KTS Toruń 39 28 67

23. 324 1226 BIERNAT Michał 2010 KS Nowa Era Toruń 28 28 56

24. 338 960 KUROWSKI Maksymilian 2008 Energa KTS Toruń 39 16 55

25. 351 1017 PIEKUTOWSKI Cyprian 2010 UKS Top Solec Kujawski 10 39 49

26. 370 1231 JURKIEWICZ Michał 2010 KS Nowa Era Toruń 16 28 44

27. 371 1244 PAWZUN Igor 2010 KS Nowa Era Toruń 16 28 44

28. 372 2286 ŚWIŚ Stanisław 2012 Energa KTS Toruń 16 28 44

29. 375 4829 GOZDAL Jakub 2011 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 28 16 44

30. 378 1851 LIPPKI Aleks 2009 LUKS Chełmno 28 16 44

31. 380 4311 MAJEWSKI Franciszek 2009 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 28 16 44

32. 383 1854 NOSOL Bartłomiej 2011 LUKS Chełmno 28 16 44

33. 392 1016 MARJANEK Nataniel 2009 UKS Top Solec Kujawski 34 9 43

34. 412 4838 WOLF Cezary 2013 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 10 28 38

35. 454 2185 BŁĘDZKI Damian 2011 Energa KTS Toruń 16 16 32

36. 503 985 ŚMIGIELSKI Mateusz 2009 KS Gotyk Toruń 10 16 26

37. 506 241 DRAJEM Mateusz 2013 Energa KTS Toruń 10 16 26

38. 512 976 DYMIŃSKI Kacper 2009 KS Gotyk Toruń 16 10 26

39. 568 4835 MAĆKOWIAK Maksymilian 2009 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 10 10 20

40. 571 7877 SEMPOWICZ-ROŻEK Dariusz 2009 KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 10 10 20

41. 572 4836 SADO Fabian 2008 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 10 10 20

42. 575 1852 LIPPKI Ksawery 2012 LUKS Chełmno 10 10 20

43. 575 6642 ORACZ Hubert 2012 LUKS Barcin 10 10 20

44. 578 7582 GACKOWSKI Nikodem 2010 GLKS Cis Cekcyn 10 10 20
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45. 595 1858 SZULC Karol 2013 LUKS Chełmno 9 10 19

46. 601 2217 JANIEC Dawid 2011 Energa KTS Toruń 10 9 19

47. 618 6857 ANDRZEJEWSKI Jędrzej 2008 MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 9 9 18

48. 623 4826 BARANOWSKI Jakub 2012 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 9 9 18

49. 623 2903 STĘŻEWSKI Hubert 2013 LUKS Barcin 9 9 18

50. 688 240 CYMERSKI Antoni 2011 Energa KTS Toruń 16 16

51. 689 2277 SOBIECH Jakub 2011 Energa KTS Toruń 16 16

52. 694 1846 JENDRYCZKA Franciszek 2012 LUKS Chełmno 16 16

53. 748 1225 BĄK Jan 2012 KS Nowa Era Toruń 10 10

54. 748 4827 BUGAY Aleksey 2011 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 10 10

55. 748 6858 DUBIEL Filip 2012 MLUKS Orlik Kcynia 10 10

56. 748 7863 EWLESZYN Miłosz 2014 KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 10 10

57. 748 4832 JAKUBOWSKI Adrian 2016 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 10 10

58. 748 4310 KRUPNICKI Jakub 2015 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 10 10

59. 748 7870 KUBAS Julian 2012 KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 10 10

60. 748 4315 STEC Oliwier 2007 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 10 10

61. 767 4138 OZGA Wojciech 2011 TG Sokół Gniewkowo 10 10

62. 768 4831 GRZEMSKI Radosław 2011 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 10 10

63. 769 4136 MAZA-MAZUR Maksymilian 2011 TG Sokół Gniewkowo 10 10

64. 770 1994 BIETRACKI Filip 2009 MKS Emdek Bydgoszcz 10 10

65. 770 4834 LONSER Igor 2012 ASTS Olimpia Grudziądz 10 10

66. 779 7864 EWLESZYN Szymon 2011 KS Gwiazda Bydgoszcz 9 9

67. 779 7577 KLUNDER Arkadiusz 2011 GLKS Cis Cekcyn 9 9

68. 779 4308 KRĄŻ Aleksander 2015 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 9 9

69. 779 4313 MORZYDUSZA Natan 2012 IKTS Noteć Inowrocław 9 9

70. 779 6301 WILK Ksawery 2013 UKS Top Solec Kujawski 9 9

71. 805 2210 GERC Łukasz 2013 Energa KTS Toruń 9 9

72. 805 1847 JENDRYCZKA Stanisław 2015 LUKS Chełmno 9 9

73. 805 6299 OLĘDZKI Oskar 2012 UKS Top Solec Kujawski 9 9

74. 805 1245 PAWZUN Iwo 2013 KS Nowa Era Toruń 9 9

75. 805 2279 STASIAK Filip 2011 Energa KTS Toruń 9 9


